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ACTI VE INGREDIENTS: 
Pyrethrins 

*Piperonyl 1;:utc.;-dde, technical 
IN-octyl bicyclohepten~ dicarboximide 
Petroleum distillate 

INERT INGREDIENt'S: 
Total 

l8.0~1 

10.0% 
29.5'7. 
37.5'7. 

100.07. 

*Consists of 14.4% (butylcarbityl)(6-propylpiperonyl) ether 
and 3.6% related compounas. 

lMGK 264, Insecticide Synergist. 

DIRECTIONS 

FOR MANUFACTURING USE ONLY 

This Intermediate is designed· for use at the rate of 4% with approved solve~ts, 
water and propellents in the manufacture of pressurized water base insecticides. 

CAUTION 
KElP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN 

Harmful if swallowed. Avoid contamination of food and feedstuffs. 

This product is toxic to fish. Do not co~taminate water by clearing of equipment 
or disposal of wastes. 

Do not re-use empty drur,.. Rct:urn to drum reconditioner or destroy by perforating 
or crushing and burying in a safe place. 

Agitate well in drum before sampling and each use. 
not in use. Store ill a cool place. 

Manufactured by 

Keep container closed when 

K: LAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COHPAI'iY 
MINNEAPOLIS, MLNN., U.S.A. 55414 

EPA Reg. No. 1021-827 
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1715 S.E. Fifth Street / Minneapolis, Minnesota 55414 

ACTl VE INGREDIENTS: 
Pyrethrins 

*Piperonyl butoxide, technical 
Butoxypolypropylene glycol 
Petroleum distillate 

1001. 
5.0% 

50.01. 
25.01. 
20.01. 

.Con.ists of 401. (butylcarbityl)(6-pro~ylpiperonyl) ether 
and 101. ra1ated COlipound •• 

DIRECTIONS 

FOR MANUFACTURING USE ONLY 

This Intermediate 1. designed for use at 2(;· ( 'i ~ ~.I n aD insecticidal pee 
spray. 

CAUTION' 
KEEP OUT Of REACH OF CHIlDREN 

Harmiul if swallowed. Avoid contamination ~i iood and i~edstufis wit~ 
this Intermediate. 

This Intermediate i8 toxic co fish and ocher aquat:ic animals 
taminate any body of water with equipment cleaning solutions: 

Do not: .:on
spillage or w8.:age. 

Do not re-use drum. 
or by perforation or 

Dispose of drum through commercial re.:onditioning 
crushing and burying in a safe place. 

Mix ~11 in dru. before sampling and each use. Keep container closed. 
in a cool plac.. Do not store, pour or spill near heat or open flame. 

Manufactured by 

He LAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COMPANY 
MINNEAPOLIS, MINN., U.S.A. 55414 

EPA Reg. No. 1021·828 .. ' . 
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